
Clubs List 2021-2022 

Hanford High School 
 

Class     Advisor-Room #   E-Mail 
Executive Council    Mr. Mayer-1203   Paul.Mayer@rsd.edu 
Senior     Mrs. Homer-1204D  Elizabeth.Homer@rsd.edu 
     Ms. Bauermeister-101  Alyssa.Bauermeister@rsd.edu 
Junior     Mrs. Ruud-2209   Kelly.Ruud@rsd.edu   
Sophomore    Mrs. Clausen-104   Kylee.Clausen@rsd.edu    
Freshman    Mrs. Mayer-108   Kim.Mayer@rsd.edu 
 

Club     Advisor-Room#    E-Mail    
Book     Ms. Bauermeister-101  Alyssa.Bauermeister@rsd.edu 
Buddy      Mrs. Evora-1532   Jasmine.Evora@rsd.edu 
Cheer     Mrs. Mayer-108   Kim.Mayer@rsd.edu 
Chemistry    Mr. Koch-2606   Ben.Koch@rsd.edu 
Chess     Mr. Gray -706   Matthew.Gray@rsd.edu 
Color Guard    Mrs. Hancock-1006  Amy.Hancock@rsd.edu 
Comedy     Ms. Bauermeister-101  Alyssa.Bauermeister@rsd.edu 
Crochet and Knitting   Mrs. Hancock-1006   Amy.Hancock@rsd.edu 
Culinary/FCCLA    Mrs. Koch-2501   Dawn.Koch@rsd.edu 
Dance      Mrs. Wildish-NA   Jessica.Wildish@rsd.edu 
DECA (Marketing)   Mrs. Shively-1202  Teresa.Shively@rsd.edu 
DBA     Mrs. Mayer-108   Kim.Mayer@rsd.edu 
Drama     Ms. Flaten-NA   Joanna.Flaten@rsd.edu 
Dungeons and Dragons   Mrs. Blackburn-Library  Michelle.Blackburn@rsd.edu 
Ecology      Mr. Anderson-2613  Mark.Anderson@rsd.edu 
Engineering     Mr. Faix-2511   Tim.Faix@rsd.edu 
Environmental Awareness and Protection Mr. Joyce-1007   Kevin.Joyce@rsd.edu 
Falcon Flyers    Mr. Wilson-2208   David.A.Wilson@rsd.edu 
Fashion     Mrs. Ruud-2209   Kelly.Ruud@rsd.edu 
FCA (Fellowship of Christian Athletes)  Mr. Woodward-1607  Evan.Woodward@rsd.edu 
French      Mrs. Havelaar-2203  Enid.Havelaar@rsd.edu 
GSA     Mrs. LaViolette-1332  Cheyenne.LaViolette@rsd.edu 
Gamers      Mrs. Flores-Anderson-1606 Sara.Flores@rsd.edu 
German      Mr. Mecham-2603  Devin.Mecham@rsd.edu 
Improv     Mr. Leggett-2202/1007  Matt.Leggett@rsd.edu 
Jazz     Mr. Hancock-1111  Adam.Hancock@rsd.edu 
Job Skills     Mrs. Price-1536   Laurie.Price@rsd.edu 
Key      Mrs. Burnside-1403  Melissa.Burnside@rsd.edu 
     Ms. Evans-2513   Chelsea.Evans@rsd.edu 
Knowledge Bowl    Mrs. Jolley-2204   Michelle.Jolley@rsd.edu 
Link Crew    Ms. Bauermeister-101  Alyssa.Bauermeister@rsd.edu 
     Mr. White-110   Casey.White@rsd.edu  

(Over) 



 
Math Team    Mrs. Casto-1013   Kelly.Casto@rsd.edu 
Model United Nations   Mrs. Ives-2009   Jill.Ives@rsd.edu 
Me To We    Mrs. Blackburn-Library  Michelle.Blackburn@rsd.edu 
Medical     Mrs. Rowley-2610  Katie.Rowley@rsd.edu  
National Honor Society   Ms. Fenton-2010   Jonnie.Fenton@rsd.edu 
Newspaper    Ms. Evans-2513   Chelsea.Evans@rsd.edu 
Origami     Mrs. Brightman-1537  Lynette.Brightman@rsd.edu 
Paws and Claws    Ms. Hernandez-2515  Dora.Hernandez@rsd.edu 
Pep Band    Mr. Hancock-1111       Adam.Hancock@rsd.edu  

Photography    Mrs. Hardy-1320   Charlene.Hardy@rsd.edu 
Physics     Mr. Faix-2511   Tim.Faix@rsd.edu 
Ping Pong    Mr. Koch-2606   Samuel.Koch@rsd.edu 
Podcast and Video Production  Mrs. LaViolette-1332  Cheyenne.LaViolette@rsd.edu 
Programming    Mrs. Jolley-2204   Michelle.Jolley@rsd.edu 
RAKE (Random Acts of Kindness)  Mr. Koch-2606   Ben.Koch@rsd.edu 
Safety Net    Mrs. Ziabletsev-123  Julie.Ziabletsev@rsd.edu 
Science Bowl    Mr. Palmer-1610   Brian.Palmer@rsd.edu  
Spanish Club    Mrs. Jolley-2204   Michelle.Jolley@rsd.edu 
Sports Med    Mr. Gray -706   Matthew.Gray@rsd.edu 
Student Equity    Mrs. Moursund--2602  Sonia.Moursund@rsd.edu 
Tea and Poetry    Ms. Bauermeister-101  Alyssa.Bauermeister@rsd.edu 
Thespian Troupe    Mrs. Dickey-1107   Erin.Dickey@rsd.edu 
TSA (Technology Student Association) Mr. Ufford-1333   Ed.Ufford@rsd.edu 
     Mrs. LaViolette-1332  Cheyenne.LaViolette@rsd.edu 
Winter Guard    Mrs. Hancock-1006  Amy.Hancock@rsd.edu 
Work Based Learning   Mrs. Richardson-1205  Karen.Richardson@rsd.edu 
Yearbook    Ms. Evans-2513   Chelsea.Evans@rsd.edu 

 

*Updated February 2, 2022 


